SPECIFICATIONS
Efficacy:
100 Lm/W
CRI:
83
Color Temperature:
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Lumen Maintenance:
150,000+ Life Hours (L70)
Voltage:
120/277V | 347V
Watts:
4': 20W
8': 40W
Control Options:
0-10V Dimming
OUTPUT PERFORMANCE
Input Watts
20
40
Length
4'
8'
Model
Trilight 4
Trilight 8
Lm/W
110
110
Delivered Lumens
2,200
4,400
FEATURES
•
•
•
•
•
Aluminum body
Slim profile
White finish
Polycarbonate lens
4 and 8 foot length options
TriLight
Linear
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© delviro energy 2018
delviro energy
94 Brockport Drive, Toronto, Ontario, M9W 7J8 | Tel. 1.877.502.3434 | info@delviro.com | www.delviro.com
1
Date: Fixture:
Client/
Project:
Qty:
DIMENSIONS
1.918"
Front
1.918"
4': 46.49"
Side
8': 92.37"
Side
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL LENGTH
FR WHTRILIGHT
VOLTAGE
U
H
120/277V
347/V
TriLight 4'
8'
COLOR TEMP
3K
35K
4K
5K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
LENS
FR Frosted
WATTS
20
40
FINISH
WH White
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© delviro energy 2018
delviro energy
94 Brockport Drive, Toronto, Ontario, M9W 7J8 | Tel. 1.877.502.3434 | info@delviro.com | www.delviro.com
2
TriLight
ACCESSORIES
N
BFC
__" EXT
None
Black Flexible Cord
Int Cable by "
PLUG
N None
*See Plug Options
PLUG OPTIONS
5-15P - 125V 15A T-Slot Plug
L5-15P - 125V 15A Locking Plug
5-20P - 125V AC 20A T-Slot Plug
L5-20P - 125V 20A Locking Plug
6-15P - 250V AC 15A 3W/2P Plug NEMA 6-15
L6-15P - 250V 15A Locking Plug
6-20P - 250V AC 20A Plug
L6-20P - 250V 20A Locking Plug
7-15P - 277V 15A 3W/2P NEMA 7-15 Plug
L7-15P - 277V 15A Locking Plug
7-20P - 277V AC 20A Plug
L7-20P - 277V 20A Locking Plug
24-20P - 347V AV 20A 3W/2P Plug NEMA 24-20
L24-20P - 347V 20A Locking Plug
24-15P - 347V AC 15A 3W/2 Plug NEMA 24-15